## Intent to Run for the Board of Managers

## **Alexander Creek Homeowner's Association**

Please consider serving on the Board of the Alexander Creek Homeowner's Association, commencing with the election of the Board of Directors at the 2024 Annual Meeting. The Alexander Creek Homeowner's Association Bylaws require the Board be comprised of five (5) homeowners. In even years, two seats are open; and odd years, three seats are open for election. If you are interested in serving the Alexander Creek community, please complete and return this information sheet.

Name (please print clearly)

Address

Some background information about you:

Goals you have for the association for the coming year and how you would work to achieve these goals:

Please complete and submit this form and resume, prior to August 9, 2024, to the board at: acreekhoa@yahoo.com or hand directly to a board member.